LightVerse™ Fiber Optic Cabling System
LightVerse Adapter Plates

Regional Availability - Global

The Siemon LightVerse system includes a comprehensive range of pass-through adapter plates which have been
designed with the user in mind, combining innovative functionality with the quality and performance users expect from
Siemon fiber solutions.

Available in singlemode and multimode fiber options and various connector types, LightVerse adapter plates allow users
to seamlessly mix-and-match different types as needed to support their unique application needs.
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Shuttered Options

LightVerse LC adapter plates are
available in both shuttered and
non-shuttered configurations,
allowing users to add more
protection if required.

Easy Color-Coding

LightVerse adapter plates are
available in various colors: Beige,
Blue, Erika Violet, Aqua and APC
Green, designed to help users
easily differentiate between their
systems.

Multiple Connector Types

LightVerse adapter plates are
available in LC, MTP, SC, ST and
FC connector types, giving users
a wide range of options and
flexibility.

Multiple Fiber Counts

LightVerse adapter plates

are availablein 6, 8,12, 16
and 24 fiber counts, allowing
users maximum flexibility and
control with their designs.

SIMPLIFIED MANAGEMENT

The adapter plates’ unique design allows users to easily access and
install or remove them from either the front or rear of the enclosure,
allowing maximum flexibility for day-to-day management.

FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION

Each LightVerse adapter plate includes an integrated latch which allows
for easy one-handed installation and removal, allowing users to work
efficiently in even the densest environments.

SIEMON’ 1

WWW.SIEMON.COM




Product Information

LightVerse™ LC Adapter Plate
Black with ceramic sleeve

LVA(XX)-(XX)(X)-BC-A

Fiber Count

12 = 12 Fibers
16 = 16 Fibers
24 = 24 Fibers

Connector
LC = Non Shuttered
LS = Shuttered

LightVerse MTP Adapter Plate
Black with no sleeve

LightVerse SC Adapter Plate
Black with metal sleeve

LVA(XX)-SC(X)-BM-A

LVA(XX)-MP(X)-BN-A

Ports*

M1 =1 MTP port
M2 =2 MTP port
M4 = 4 MTP port

Mode Fiber Count Mode
E = Erika Violet 06 = 06 Fibers Q = Aqua
Q = Aqua 08 = 08 Fibers B = Black (SM/MM)
U = Blue 12 =12 Fibers
A =Green
P = Beige LC Adapter
SC Adapter
Mode
B = Black (Type - A, key up to key down)
E = Erika Violet (Type - A, key up to key down)
Q = Aqua (Type - A, key up to key down) MTP Adapter

G = Gray (Type - B, key up to key up)

*Base-8 and Base-12

LightVerse FC Adapter Plate
Black with ceramic sleeve

Part Number Description

LVA06-FCN-BC-A SM APC Narrow Key

LVA06-FCM-BC-A MM and SM UPC

LightVerse ST Adapter Plate
Black with metal sleeve

Part Number Description

LVA06-STB-BM-A Black ST Adapter (SM/MM)

LightVerse Blank Adapter Plate

Part Number Description

LVA-BLANK-01A Blank Adapter Plate

FC Adapter

ST Adapter

Blank Adapter
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Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.

Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
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P: (86) 215385 0303

India, Middle East & Africa

P: (971) 4 3689743
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